Cost In 

INR 

Time of Completion 

In Days 

Bidding Address 

1 

Procurement of one 

number 250KVA, 33/0.433 

kV Outdoor Transformer, 

at 132/33 kV 220kV GSS 

Namrup, AEGCL. 

BIS Level-2 as per 

Amendment-4 & IS 1180 

(part-1):2014 

10,03,000 

(Rupees 

Ten Lakhs 

and Three 

Thousand) 

Only. 

150 days from the 

date of issue of the 

Supply order. 

Bidders should know 

that time is the essence 

of the bid. 

O/o The Deputy General 

Manager, T&T Circle, 

AEGCL,Niz Kadamoni, 

Dibrugarh-786001, 

Assam.Dibrugarh-786001

[...]

security shall also be extended for a corresponding period. 

b) Bidder may refuse the request without forfeiting its bid security. A Bidder granting the request shall not be 

required or permitted to modify its bid. 

6.0 Bid Security: 

a) All bids must be accompanied by a bid security amounting to Rs. 20,060.00 (Rupees Twenty Thousand and 

Sixty) only in the form of Demand Draft from any Nationalized Bank payable at Guwahati in favour 

“Managing Director, AEGCL, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-01”, payable at Guwahati. 

b) Any bid not complying with the terms and conditions then his bid shall be rejected by the Employer as non-